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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 1,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.3000 | $10,300.0000 9,564,500
Capital 23 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 1,000 | 20154 3 A | $10.3200 | $10,320.0000 9,565,500
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 8,000 | 201543 | $10.3400 | $82,720.0000 9,573,500
it &) 16 H
TETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 2,500 | 2015 43 A | $10.3800 | $25,950.0000 9,576,000
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 4,500 | 20154 3 H | $10.3900 | $46,755.0000 9,580,500
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 14,000 | 201543 H | $10.4000 | $145,600.0000 9,594,500
e | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 7,000 | 201543 H | $10.4200 | $72,940.0000 9,601,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 28,000 | 201543 H | $10.4400 | $292,320.0000 9,629,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 500 | 2015 4£ 3 H | $10.4500 $5,225.0000 9,630,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 53,500 | 201543 H | $10.4600 | $559,610.0000 9,683,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 3,000 [ 201543 A | $10.4700 | $31,410.0000 9,686,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 22,000 | 2015423 A | $10.4800 | $230,560.0000 9,708,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 500 | 201543 H | $10.4900 $5,245.0000 9,709,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 6,500 | 201543 H | $10.5000 | $68,250.0000 9,715,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 4,000 | 201542 H | $10.4600 | $41,840.0000 9,719,500
i &) 25 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./2 4% 1 Pine River Capital Management LLC #EA 1Y/ E] °



